16 June 2015

THE BEST WESTERN
SHRUBBERY HOTEL
SOMERSET CRICKET LEAGUE

To the League E-mail Contacts,
Overseas Player Registrations 2015 under OP2 regulations
You will find the list of registered overseas players below. These players are the only ones
that have been registered 7 days before their first game and may therefore play in the
SCL from the date shown on the Acceptance Form. See Rule 7(d) ii)

Club

Banwell & Churchill
Banwell & Churchill
Broadway & Horton
Bridgwater

Castle Cary
Cheddar

Huntspill & District
Long Sutton

North Perrott
Shapwick & Polden
Taunton

Taunton

Taunton

Taunton

Taunton

Taunton Deane
Wells

16 June 2015

Ray Hancock.
Hon. Secretary

Player Country
Guraraj Kulkami India
Pavan Kumar India
Fazil Siddiqui India
Matthew John Hasties Australia
Jasjeet Ubhi India
Abubakkar Pakistan
Calvin Nayagam India
Paul O'Dea Australia
Simon Hyland Australia
James Edward Earle Australia
Mhahesh Muraleedhara India
Raneesh Devassy India
Derish Joseph India
Suderson Viswanathan Achary  India
Kamal Anand India
David Jessep Australia
Andrew Rowan Johnson Australia

Hon. Secretary
Ray Hancock, MBE

The Jays

Moss Lane
Ruishton

TAUNTON
Somerset TA35LJ
Tel/Fax: 01823 444779

Date able Registration No.

To play
from
April 10
April 10
May 12
May 18
April 10
May 11

May 2

April 24
April 10
May 16
April 23
April 23
May 2

May 8

May 17
May 31
May 16

Email: raysomcricket@btconnect.com

OP2/15/201
OP2/15/202
OP2/15/210
OP2/15/214
OP2/15/203
OP2/15/211
OP2/15/205
OP2/15/204
OP2/15/200
OP2/15/213
OP2/15/206
OP2/15/207
OP2/15/208
OP2/15/209
OP2/15/215
OP2/15/216
OP2/15/212



