

Hon. Secretary
Ray Hancock, MBE
The Jays
Moss Lane
Ruishton
TAUNTON
Somerset TA3 5LJ

Tel/Fax: 01823 444779

Email: raysomcricket@btconnect.com

16 June 2015

To the League E-mail Contacts,

Overseas Player Registrations 2015 under OP2 regulations

You will find the list of registered overseas players below. These players are the only ones that have been registered 7 days before their first game and may therefore play in the SCL from the date shown on the Acceptance Form. See Rule 7(d) ii)

Club	Player	Country	Date able To play from	e Registration No.
Banwell & Churchill	Guraraj Kulkami	India	April 10	OP2/15/201
Banwell & Churchill	Pavan Kumar	India	April 10	OP2/15/202
Broadway & Horton	Fazil Siddiqui	India	May 12	OP2/15/210
Bridgwater	Matthew John Hasties	Australia	May 18	OP2/15/214
Castle Cary	Jasjeet Ubhi	India	April 10	OP2/15/203
Cheddar	Abubakkar	Pakistan	May 11	OP2/15/211
Huntspill & District	Calvin Nayagam	India	May 2	OP2/15/205
Long Sutton	Paul O'Dea	Australia	April 24	OP2/15/204
North Perrott	Simon Hyland	Australia	April 10	OP2/15/200
Shapwick & Polden	James Edward Earle	Australia	May 16	OP2/15/213
Taunton	Mhahesh Muraleedhara	India	April 23	OP2/15/206
Taunton	Raneesh Devassy	India	April 23	OP2/15/207
Taunton	Derish Joseph	India	May 2	OP2/15/208
Taunton	Suderson Viswanathan Achar	y India	May 8	OP2/15/209
Taunton	Kamal Anand	India	May 17	OP2/15/215
Taunton Deane	David Jessep	Australia	May 31	OP2/15/216
Wells	Andrew Rowan Johnson	Australia	May 16	OP2/15/212

16 June 2015

Ray Hancock. Hon. Secretary